©16661

CHERY

Olemadlg daug| i

3
*

TIGGO 3FL_CKD

{3 Auto



-

CHERY

10

1

12

15

18

S g dasdl) 815

i) Ay igad
Slacall 38
Gledll ddady Y la
llall &l glasa
Dall Jyia

agyedl) Al Jaws

iy tadl

{3 Auto

Grad jpal

Blall ey

©16661



7Oy

CHERY

i) iy 3 gl

ol syl
4 (VIN) & 5,
L - pga - ks
<yl o8 wass Al od)
AL iy
el I sl olgiall
2l K50
pidil el




> k) ellla g 3050

CHERY
el olesals Hualidl claglall o g ol agis oSl ly oSS do 0SSy G con Baad] Byl oSS e ool g o 398 bl §
PS.J@ > s (1955 l
s 1 s laiall o g i il Aaglin Al Bty oS0 sy iliailly liaogid] o oSty o 1 Gl s o
s gl i 0 L gvaghl Sloadl S 6 oo 1STte 0985 o iy 3 83 gl Butatal] 351 Mg e bl DS on s 28 SIS Jiny
G 38 3o daz oy chusogh Ll 1 patun S il ST A1 aa p3l] s ) kil e sl plad plueial g qunsall JSCAIL adsiss
el lnd By lial] il o paacd Sunsial
el s i g o) Bl o1y sl dilsall 81 pn ol sgad Wleso 381 p0 nl ) iy 920l ey S0 65 1000 dlas pha iy
Jaid allg cupll Bad Juoadl Jamiisg Ulec s s Al e

olaiall §di> Jeoall iy 5 Jounll cuses aolasa § % 9] Glusall ol s

9 sl sy o Ll bl ageiig d Lolino¥lg oLesal i€ 351yl elge

T a8 a5l R s 0l i 50 5rad] e 5 Lol 555 0Ll



7Oy
CHERY
rsMkal|
J 581 el s e Ly 36 5l Aelisall cigie i lasally Jyadio sSULJ)
sgu oo 2l S i) s lidialy Yl ‘;Ll L«piﬁ}lﬂs 60,000 ,
a}ﬁ.u.:.llji &ab:;”gi f‘.\éﬁ.«am
iy )

in L-,T‘L'. L«»@U.o}.l.gs 20,0005‘/‘}39‘

ool A1 Jdag cumls])

el s 00 I 12 8 plasally Jgadia ol 81 Jidiag i)l e
Ny ‘;Ll me,,l.gs 20,000 4 plaisl pg Jol / Ja¥l

P auall 5y

Olosall 8 A8

Jyadia Lis¥ 3,83 ot o s Bugaad] g Byl slial (0 532 gl
o plaeial ags Jl / Js¥l gl 2l o It 60 504 olesall
gl Gl el A 51,100,000

Olod iy (o plmlgusts) gl aled B! plaseinl Ul>
351 Gl Ll a S 100,000 o s 12 5yl

1 )

@""" 'EJL? Y W 60 3.4 ul-ué-lb M}uh ads i d):au ;b#i >
.izf_gi Q’i._v Lmi_ﬂn}'.és 100,0003| .r‘.\.'xbﬂ ps Jl /J_gm
S g Sy Al ol ey ¥ Ao Ill liga ppans oyl

(sl &8 ) Ji

@.g." 'a)l.? oo |y 60 5. o Lexlly Ugadia dds ) pugral! "‘J"'i oy
351 L 5 100,000 5 o1l p3 o / 5




CHERY

[y

W 0 N OOl B W N

e e R
o AW N R O

Term of Warranty for Special Parts

Warranty Period (Month/Km)

Items

Tires, glass, fuse, brake fluid, coolant, lubricant, liquid windshield washer
and Bulb

Front and Rear Shock Absorbers
Shock Absorber Rubber Cover, Dust Cover
Steering pump
Steering tie-rod
Bearing for front and rear hub
Control arm ball pin
Tie rod end
Transverse stabilizer(without stabilizer bracket)
Longitudinal rod
Beam rear suspension(no silent blocks)
Clutch
Spark Plug Cable
Timing/drive Belt
Tension Pulley
Tensioner

TIGGO 3

No warranty

36/60000
12/40,000
36/100,000
12/40000
36/60,000
36/60,000
36/60,000
36/100,000
36/100,000
36/100,000
3/5,000
12/30,000
12/40,000
12/40,000
12/40,000
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Term of Warranty for Special Parts

Warranty Period (Month/Km)

Items

Fuel pump
Fuel injector
Alternator
Starter

Air condition compressor

Brake caliper
Blower
Fan
Windows lifter
Door lock
Heater
Alternator Belt
Oxygen Sensor
Head lamp
Radiator
Condenser
Seat Set

TIGGO 3

36/60,000
24/60,000
36/60,000
36/60,000
36/100,000
36/60,000
36/100,000
36/100,000
36/100,000
36/100,000
36/50,000
12/60,000
24/60,000
36/100,000
36/50,000
36/50,000
36/50,000
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Term of Warranty for Special Parts

Warranty Period (Month/Km)

Items TIGGO 3
Wiring Harness 36/50,000
Exhaust System 36/50,000

Three-Way Catalytic Converter 36/50,000
High Pressure Pipe 36/50,000
Pipes & Hoses 36/50,000
Floor Carpet 36/50,000
Hand Brake Cables 6/10,000
Brake discs 6/10,000
Horn 12/20,000
Wheel Alignment 3/1,500
Wheel Balance 3/1,500

A/Cfilling refrigerant 3/1,500
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Spare Parts Warranty Period (Month/Km)

# Items TIGGO 3 ol 3 iy
Tires, glass, fus.e, bréke fluid, coolant, lubricant, liquid No warranty 9igsll ol Jilgad! g‘?ﬂ ezl isadll-z Lall-a byl

windshield washer and Bulb selayl oLl

2 Horn 3/5000 79!

3 Spark plug 3/5000 cleo g

4 Spark plug cable 3/5000 ey LS

5 Clutch disc 3/5000 2l eib

6 Brake lining 3/5000 Jolys s

7 Brake shoe 3/5000 Jolyd ulils

8 Front & rear windshield 3/5000 s}

9 Wiper blade 3/5000 4>l 4y

10 Air Filter, Engine Oil Filter, Fuel Filter No warranty O Ald-cay Ali-clga Silé

1" Glass (door window) No warranty Glgdl 72
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Service Items TIGGO

Number of M.

onths or Kil

whichever comes first

1000 | 5,000 | 10,000 ‘ 15,000 ‘ 20,000

25,000

30,000

35,000 ‘ 40,000 | 45,000 | 50,000 | 55,000 ‘ 60,000

Engine:-

l0il & Filter Change \ <) A8 + cyj il

lAir Filter \ 154 st

Fuel Filter Replace \ 458l jild s

Spark plugs \ <25

Inspect Cooling System (Radiator,Hoses.C ion) | cash) A by ) bl daghiia gasd

—|=|=|=|=

—|=|=|=|=

—|=|=|=|=

Replace Engine Coolant \ 4l Jitu i

Replace every 40!

km or 24

month

Inspect Drive Belt state and tension \
Ao garall g 2y gand

Inspect Fuel System (Tank,Pipes,Connections) \
(cBUay el A caghgll i) agi gl daghiia gand

inspect Exhaust system and heat shields \ s Al dals pdadl aghiia gasd

Power Train

[Transaxle: check for leakage or damage \ (Ul - pus) il yand

IChange i ission Fluid \ (i Cu) i

Brake System:-

Inspect Disc Brakes \ skl Jill gasd

Parking brake: check the stroke \ ) Jal$ (s,

Inspect Brake booster, lines, hoses and connections. \ Jal ill &uagy sl sag gk (aad

Brake Fluid \ Jal_ill <)

Electric System

Inspect every maintainance and replace every 60k km

Inspect Battery) &tk asd

inspect All Lights Operation \ Js¥) gy gaad

lInspect Horn Operation | S3S Jas gasd

Inspect Wiper Blades Operation& Fluid \
eabocal) s (5 siana g Clabusall (i y pand

Inspect All Gauges \ ) gaa asd

Chassis

ICheck clutch free travel \ gl g fics iy and

Power steering fluid level & steering gear clearance \
oSl &ule s daalag skl ) s glaaa yand

lubricate hood & doors hinges and lock catch \ <535 &5l JUibl g Chlaie araii

Inspect (CV) uni joint boot damage | o<l (58 Alla s

Inspect Tires Condition, Pressure & Adjust \
) ey sk i g i ) Al yand

[Tire Rotation \ ) Jiad

Rotate

Rotate

Rotate

Rotate

Rotate

Rotate

Body condition for ( Rust, Corrosion, perforation and underbody protection layer) \ ( 132 sbull aua s asd
Aid) Alaal) Aida Al S

Every six months

Inspect and tighten Suspension | cilxill &ashia by gasd

ITest drive check all mechanical systems function \
Fosiloal) Aakily) gan andy (gl o 8 ol &y 3
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Service Items ENVY

1000

5,000

10,000

15,000

20,000

25,000 | 30,000

35,000

40,000

45,000

50,000

55,000

60,000

Engine:-

lOil & Filter Change \ ) Al + cyj i

lAir Filter \ s)s¢)l jité

Fuel Filter Replace \ 45l jild s

[Spark plugs \ Sl

= |=|=|=

—|=|=|=

Inspect Cooling System (Radiator,Hoses.Connction) \
(g psbl A iy ) 4l daghiia as

Replace Engine Coolant \ %) Jitu i

Replace every 40I

k km or 24

month

Inspect Timing Belt state and tension | A ju 34y gand

R

Inspect Drive Belts state and tension \ gl 355 gani

Inspect Fuel System (Tank,Pipes,Connections) \
(Bl call 3 (gl L) 3ghgl) aghiia pand

Inspect Exhaust system and heat shields \ s J A Jjalls pdad Aaghila and

Power Train

[Transaxle: check for leakage or damage \ (Ul - cu ) (il and

IChange manual ission Fluid \ (i Cu) i

Brake System

Inspect Disc Brakes \ skl Ji) gaad

Parking brake: check the stroke \ &) dal # (2a )

Inspect Brake booster, lines, hoses and connections. \ Jalill <3lagy sl sag bishd jasd

Brake Fluid \ Jol&ll <)

Electric System

Inspect every maintainance and replace every 60k km

inspect Battery\ & tadl jasd

Inspect All Lights Operation \ J\sY) a gaad

Inspect Horn Operation \ (<Dl Jas (asi

Inspect Wiper Blades Operation& Fluid \ calual) Jilu (s giua s clalual) (i gast

Inspect All Gauges \ &)l guen (s

Chassis:-

ICheck clutch free travel \ gl g ics ludiy and

Power steering fluid level & steering gear clearance \
e ) e Ghgs Aanl g sbl) Qo) 5 sisa gand

lubricate hood & doors hinges and lock catch \ <15 sl Juibly Shuaia puanl

lInspect (CV) universal joint boot damage \ oSl Giisls Al yasd

Inspect Tires Condition, Pressure & Adjust \ <kl kiud bl ci byl Alla gasd

[Tire Rotation \ &) ) Jsas

Rotate

Rotate

Rotate

Rotate

Rotate

Rotate

Body condition for ( Rust, Corrosion, perforation and underbody protection layer) \ ( 12) Sbudl aua Alla and
Adiad) el A Al sl

Every six months

inspect and tighten Suspension \ sl &ashiia b5 gasd

Test drive check all mechanical systems function \
uslonll L) qpan gandy ol (o § ) &yt
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